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Name Date

Unit 4 Test

or 2

(&) Work with Words  Use the words in the

WORD BANK

Word Bank to answer the questions.
I. How does the Church share God’s life?

seven beginning

liturgy sacraments

Reconciliation

2. How many sacraments are there?

3. What does the word initiation mean?

4. Which sacrament celebrates God’s forgiveness?

5. What do we call the Church’s public worship?

Choose the letter of the person or thing that is described in the riddle.

6. Itraveled to different towns to tell
others the good news about Jesus.
WhoamI?

7. I am asharein God’s life. Whatam I?

8. [ am always the first sacrament
people celebrate. Whatam 1?7

9. I am the sacrament that celebrates
God’s forgiveness. Whatam [?

10. I am the four weeks before Christmas.
What am I?

a. grace

b. Philip

c. Advent

d. Baptism

e. Reconciliation



Unit 4 Test

Name

Date

@) Check Understanding Draw a line to the best ending for
the sentence.

12.

13.

4.

15.

On Holy Thursday the Church Jesus’ sacrifice on

celebrates the cross.

On Good Friday the Church the Resurrection of

celebrates Jesus.

Every Sunday the Church the celebration in the

celebrates liturgy of the events
in the life of Jesus.

The Church’s greatest season is Easter.

The Church year is the Eucharist.

(©) Make Connections Circle the best word or words to complete
the sentence.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

is being sorry for sin.
Penance Absolution Contrition
The _ shares in the Sacrament of Reconciliation.
priest Holy Spirit grown—-ups
A___ isaprayeroran act to make up for sin.
sacrament greeting penance
The__ helps us to see our wrong choices.
Holy Spirit absolution sacraments
Our___ helps us think about our actions.

commandments conscience Church
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